Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
European Conference of
ChampiOShip (C National) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Al Dhafrah, United Arab
Emirates
20 Jan 2022, Mares 4 - 6 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D RANDAH
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: A) SELMA
Colour: grey
Owner: Khaled
Chaaban

Name: GADEER AL
HABOOB

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
SAEED MOHAMED
SAYAH ALHAMELI

Name: ) AREEB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SADEEM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score Detail
91.3

90.8

90.8

90.6

TYPE 1

9
m 19 19 19 19 195 19 19
18 185 18 18 18 18 18
155 155 155 155 155 16 15.5
185 195 19 19 19 185 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAYMOONA
BABEL

Colour: grey

Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D HANDASAH
Colour: grey

Owner: MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR
CHAUDHRY ANWAR
ALI

Name: KARIMAH AL
AALYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FAI AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED AHMED ALI
ALHANTOOBI

Name: SUHAILA
ALYAH

Colour: bay
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.6

90.6
90.6
19
185 185 19 185 19 19 19
18 175 18 18 18 18 18
15,5 15,5 155 15,5 155 155 155
195 19 195 19 19.5 19 195
90.4
19 19
18,5 185 19 19 19 19 195
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15 155 155 155 155 15,5 155
19 19 19 19 19 185 19
90.3




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: D NA'AMAH
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLA
ABDULRAHMAN M S
ALBAIDHAEI

Name: ALEUNUD
ALDHAWAHI

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED MOHAMED
SALEM ALSEREDI

Name: GAIDA AP
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

Name: HAIFA AL
BUSTAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MUHAMMAD
SALMAN ANWAR
CHAUDHRY ANWAR
ALI

Name: A) WASN
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
KHAMIS ALI
BARMAN ALZAHMI

90
89.8
vl
m 19 19 185 19 19 19 19
18 18 175 18 17.5 18 18
T 15 15 15 15 155 15 155
Yo 1s5 19 185 19 19 185 19
89.8
89.8
89.7




15th Name: ELIE MS 89.1
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
AYEDH FALEH
HASAN ALQAHTANI

19

19
18 19 19 19.5 19 19
17.5 175 175 175 17.5 18
15 15 15 155 15 155
18,5 185 185 185 185 18.5

16th Name: SQ ANISA 88.9
Colour: chestnut

Owner: FAISAL 18.5

19

ABDULLA 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 19

MOHAMMED 18 175 175 17.5 17.5 18
ALSHEHHI

15 15 15.5 15 15.5 15.5

\7[e)V/SBM 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 19

0 Name: MAI AL No detailed scorecard available

HAWAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

0 Name: EBLAAJ AL No detailed scorecard available
GHEED
Colour: bay
Owner: AL Gheed
Arabian Horse Stud

0 Name: R.A. GHALYA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: SHAJEA
ABDULLA NAJI ALI
ALHARTHI

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.A. = Ali Ahmad Al Makrani, SA
J.A. K=Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

N.A. = Nasser Al Ghaith, KW

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Champioship (C National)
	Judges


